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Список 

 рабочих программ дополнительного образования на 2023-2024 учебный год 

(начальное общее образование) 
 

 
№ 

п\п 

ФИО 

педагогического работника 

класс Название 

программы 

Форма 

организации 

Недельная 

нагрузка 

1 Сорокина 

Мария Дмитриевна 

1-2 

3-4 

Кружок 

«Дэнс Микс» 

1час 

1час 

2 Герасимова 

Елена Ивановна 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Кружок 

«Радуга» 

1час 

1час 

1час 

1час 

3. Пушкина 

Елена Анатольевна 

1 

2 

3-4 

Кружок 

«Умелые ручки» 

1час 

1час 

1час 
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